
Subject:	RE:	Contract	City	Rates	FY	2018-2019
From:	Kevin	Kearney	</O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE	ADMINISTRATIVE	GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B95C06125797468FAD5EA6F2F82F5DD7-KKEARNEY>
Date:	4/23/18,	4:41	PM
To:	McNeal,	John	T.
CC:	Squire,	Matthew	K.	<MKSquire@lasd.org>

Hi	John,

	

Now	that	I’m	entering	budget	discussions	with	my	Council,	can	you	please	tell	me	the	hard	yearly	cost	for	the	new	rates?				
This	includes	the	increases	for	the	contract	and	the	Liability	Trust	Fund.

	

Thanks,

Kevin

	

Kevin	R.	Kearney
City	Manager	|	City	of	Bradbury	
600	Winston	Avenue,	Bradbury,	California	91008
O:	(626)	358-3218	|	F:	(626)	303-5154	|	kkearney@cityofbradbury.org	<mailto:kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>		

	

From:	McNeal,	John	T.	[mailto:jtmcneal@lasd.org]	
Sent:	Friday,	March	09,	2018	9:00	AM
To:	Kevin	Kearney	<kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>
Cc:	Squire,	Matthew	K.	<MKSquire@lasd.org>
Subject:	FW:	Contract	City	Rates	FY	2018-2019

	

Good	Morning	Mr.	Kearney,	Lt.	Matt	Squire	or	I	can	answer	any	additional	questions	you	may	have	concerning	the	rates.		We	can	
make	ourselves	available	if	you	need	to	meet,	as	well.		Thank	you	and	have	a	great	day.		John

	

	

John	T.	McNeal,	Sergeant

Los	Angeles	County	Sheriff’s	Department

Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau

211	W.	Temple	Street,	7th	floor

Los	Angeles,	CA	90012

213-229-1632

	

	

	

From:	Xie,	Xiuping	(Shelley)	
Sent:	Thursday,	March	8,	2018	3:49	PM
To:	Kearney,	Kevin	<kkearney@cityofbradbury.org	<mailto:kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>	>
Cc:	Squire,	Matthew	K.	<MKSquire@lasd.org	<mailto:MKSquire@lasd.org>	>;	McNeal,	John	T.	<jtmcneal@lasd.org	
<mailto:jtmcneal@lasd.org>	>
Subject:	RE:	Contract	City	Rates	FY	2018-2019

	

Hi	Mr.	Kearney,

	

Yes,	that	is	correct.

	

Thanks

	

Shelley

	

From:	Kevin	Kearney	[mailto:kkearney@cityofbradbury.org]	
Sent:	Thursday,	March	8,	2018	11:16	AM
To:	Xie,	Xiuping	(Shelley)	<xxie@lasd.org	<mailto:xxie@lasd.org>	>



Subject:	RE:	Contract	City	Rates	FY	2018-2019

	

Hi	Shelly,

	

	From	my	understanding,	we	are	currently	at	10%	and	we	are	raising	the	Lability	Trust	Fund	up	to	10.5%.		Is	this	correct?

	

	

Kevin	R.	Kearney
City	Manager	|	City	of	Bradbury	
600	Winston	Avenue,	Bradbury,	California	91008
O:	(626)	358-3218	|	F:	(626)	303-5154	|	kkearney@cityofbradbury.org	<mailto:kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>		

	

From:	Xie,	Xiuping	(Shelley)	[mailto:xxie@lasd.org]	
Sent:	Thursday,	March	08,	2018	11:11	AM
To:	Alexander,	Mark	<malexander@lcf.ca.gov	<mailto:malexander@lcf.ca.gov>	>;	Carmany,	David	<dcarmany@lapuente.org	
<mailto:dcarmany@lapuente.org>	>;	Cook,	Bryan	S.	<bcook@templecity.us	<mailto:bcook@templecity.us>	>;	Fox,	Daniel	
<dfox@diamondbarca.gov	<mailto:dfox@diamondbarca.gov>	>;	George,	Darrell	<georged@accessduarte.com	
<mailto:georged@accessduarte.com>	>;	Hildenbrand,	Jarad	<jhildenbrand@lhhcity.org	<mailto:jhildenbrand@lhhcity.org>	>;	Kevin	
Kearney	<kkearney@cityofbradbury.org	<mailto:kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>	>;	Michaelis,	Blaine	<bmichaelis@ci.san-dimas.ca.us	
<mailto:bmichaelis@ci.san-dimas.ca.us>	>;	Vasquez,	Jennifer	<IMCEAEX-
_o=ExchangeLabs_ou=Exchange+20Administrative+20Group+20+28FYDIBOHF23SPDLT+29_cn=Recipients_cn=2288b0b6551949c997612242dd45084c-
Vasquez+5F+5FJe@namprd09.prod.outlook.com>;	Wishner,	Rob	<RWishner@ci.walnut.ca.us	<mailto:RWishner@ci.walnut.ca.us>	>;	
Radecki,	Mark	<mradecki@cityofindustry.org	<mailto:mradecki@cityofindustry.org>	>;	bmanis@cityofrosemead.org	
<mailto:bmanis@cityofrosemead.org>	;	Arevalo,	Paul	<parevalo@weho.org	<mailto:parevalo@weho.org>	>;	Bozigian,	Mark	V.	
<mbozigian@cityoflancasterca.org	<mailto:mbozigian@cityoflancasterca.org>	>;	Coroalles,	Tony	<tcoroalles@ci.calabasas.ca.us	
<mailto:tcoroalles@ci.calabasas.ca.us>	>;	Feldman,	Reva	<rfeldman@malibucity.org	<mailto:rfeldman@malibucity.org>	>;	Kallman,	
Kerry	<IMCEAEX-
_o=ExchangeLabs_ou=Exchange+20Administrative+20Group+20+28FYDIBOHF23SPDLT+29_cn=Recipients_cn=fcb1552766984945a0abef9a6a7aa92d-
Kallman+5F+5FKe@namprd09.prod.outlook.com>;	Purtee,	James	<jpurtee@cityofpalmdale.org	<mailto:jpurtee@cityofpalmdale.org>	>;	
Ramirez,	Greg	<greg@ci.agoura-hills.ca.us	<mailto:greg@ci.agoura-hills.ca.us>	>;	Striplin,	Ken	<kstriplin@santa-clarita.com	
<mailto:kstriplin@santa-clarita.com>	>;	Taylor,	Ray	<ray@wlv.org	<mailto:ray@wlv.org>	>;	Bobadilla,	Rene	<rbobadilla@pico-
rivera.org	<mailto:rbobadilla@pico-rivera.org>	>;	Boynton,	Jeff	<jboynton@cityoflamirada.org	
<mailto:jboynton@cityoflamirada.org>	>;	Burrell,	Stephen	<s.burrell@lomitacity.com	<mailto:s.burrell@lomitacity.com>	>;	
Farfsing,	Ken	<kfarfsing@carson.ca.us	<mailto:kfarfsing@carson.ca.us>	>;	Gallucci,	Art	<art_gallucci@ci.cerritos.ca.us	
<mailto:art_gallucci@ci.cerritos.ca.us>	>;	Hernandez,	Ernesto	A.	<ehernandez@hgcity.org	<mailto:ehernandez@hgcity.org>	>;	
Jesus	M.	Gomez	<jgomez@norwalkca.gov	<mailto:jgomez@norwalkca.gov>	>;	McCormack,	Thaddeus	<tmack@lakewoodcity.org	
<mailto:tmack@lakewoodcity.org>	>;	Moreno,	John	<jmoreno@paramountcity.com	<mailto:jmoreno@paramountcity.com>	>;	Prichard,	
Douglas	R.	<dougp@ci.rolling-hills-estates.ca.us	<mailto:dougp@ci.rolling-hills-estates.ca.us>	>;	Rawlings,	William	
<wrawlings@cityofartesia.us	<mailto:wrawlings@cityofartesia.us>	>;	Stewart,	Jeffrey	L.	<jstewart@bellflower.org	
<mailto:jstewart@bellflower.org>	>;	Willmore,	Doug	<dwillmore@rpvca.gov	<mailto:dwillmore@rpvca.gov>	>;	rh@cityofrh.net	
<mailto:rh@cityofrh.net>	;	Cisneros,	Edgar	P.	<ecisneros@ci.commerce.ca.us	<mailto:ecisneros@ci.commerce.ca.us>	>;	Mandoki,	
Stephen	<smandoki@lawndalecity.org	<mailto:smandoki@lawndalecity.org>	>;	Martinez,	Alma	K.	<amartinez@lynwood.ca.us	
<mailto:amartinez@lynwood.ca.us>	>;	Martinez,	Reuben	<Reuben.martinez@Cityofmaywood.org	
<mailto:Reuben.martinez@Cityofmaywood.org>	>;	Pulido,	Jose	(City	Manager	City	of	Cudahy)	<jpulido@cityofcudahyca.gov	
<mailto:jpulido@cityofcudahyca.gov>	>;	Rhambo,	Cecil	<crhambo@Comptoncity.org	<mailto:crhambo@Comptoncity.org>	>
Cc:	North	Patrol	Div	Admin	<NPDAdmin@lasd.org	<mailto:NPDAdmin@lasd.org>	>;	South	Patrol	Div	Admin	<SPDAdmin@lasd.org	
<mailto:SPDAdmin@lasd.org>	>;	Central	Patrol	Div	Admin	<CPDAdmin@lasd.org	<mailto:CPDAdmin@lasd.org>	>;	East	Patrol	Div	Admin	
<EPDAdmin@lasd.org	<mailto:EPDAdmin@lasd.org>	>;	Station	Captains	<stationcapts@lasd.org	<mailto:stationcapts@lasd.org>	>;	
CLEB	-	Command	Staff	<clebcommstaff@lasd.org	<mailto:clebcommstaff@lasd.org>	>;	CLEB	Sergeants	<CLEBSergeants@lasd.org	
<mailto:CLEBSergeants@lasd.org>	>
Subject:	Contract	City	Rates	FY	2018-2019

	

This	message	is	being	sent	on	behalf	of	Captain	Andrew	Rosso:

	

Dear	City	Managers,

	

Please	find	attached	the	copy	of	the	Contract	City	Rates	FY	2018-2019	letter.		The	original	letter	will	be	sent	to	you	via	
today’s	U.S.	mail.

	

Should	you	have	any	questions,	please	feel	free	to	contact	Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau	at	(213)	229-1647.

	

Thank	you

	

Shelley	Xie

Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau

Los	Angeles	County	Sheriff’s	Department

211	West	Temple	Street,	7th	Floor

Los	Angeles,	California	9012

(213)	229-1638
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